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

$145,000

31679 Densmore Rd,
Willowick

Katie E. McNeill (440) 796-5506

$144,900

2472 Overlook Rd #7,
Cleveland Heights

Katie E. McNeill (440) 796-5506

$142,500

5413 N River Rd W,
Harpersfield

Damir Paulic (440) 220-2225

$140,000

1795 E 289th St,
Wickliffe

Scott E. Davis (440) 364-4485

$139,900

118 28th St NW,
Barberton

Katie E. McNeill (440) 796-5506

$105,000

4112 Fargo Dr,
Ashtabula

Clorice L. Dlugos (440) 812-2542

$99,900

4072 Plymouth Brown Rd,
Ashtabula

Clorice L. Dlugos (440) 812-2542

$99,500
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Lovely Mentor Home that features
5 bedrooms, 3 full baths and finished

basement. First floor laundry with
updated baths and kitchen.

Priced in the
$340’s

Surfside Community. Lovely 3 bedroom

with Sun Room and many updates that

include Kitchen, and baths.

$193,000

Condo Alternative. Cute ranch home,

Needs some TLC,

nice rental for the investor.

$49,900

THE SAMS TEAM - “DEDICATED TO RESULTS”

Mary Sams,
Realtor

440-897-HOME
marysams@howardhanna.com

Michael Sams,
Realtor

216-244-7335
michaelsams@howardhanna.com

SOLD

RUSS SULZMANN, CPRES
440-537-9415

Resultzii@aol.com
Over 50 years in the Real Estate business.
Call SHERRY for a FREE Market Analysis!

“Why hire the rest when you
deserve the BEST!”

SHERRY LOREK
216-780-4455 • SherryLor@aol.com

VETERANS SPECIALIST, HUD & FORECLOSURE
SPECIALIST RELOCATION CERTIFIEDProfessional Realty

WILLOWICK
$154,800

3 BR Cape Cod. All Original Wood floors;
So Much Updating Like Newer Roof--
Windows--Bathroom--Furnace--Concrete
Patio, etc.* L-Shaped Dormer Up &
2 Br’s Main; Rec Rm and Bath in Basement;
1.5 Car Garage. HOME WARRANTY

WILLOUGHBY
$206,000

Single Family Detached - Great Ridge
Acres Cape Cod home. Large family room,
4 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms. Newer windows
and doors, Central air, and newer furnace
(2012). Finished rec room. Concrete patio
over looking a park like yard.

RICHMOND HTS
$194,900

4 bedroom, 1.1 bath house. One owner
and lovingly taken care of home

MENTOR - MEADOWLAWN CONDO
$177,700

Fam Rm; LR w/FRPL; Formal DR; 2-story
Foyer; 2.5 Baths; 3 Br’s & Mstr has Separate
Sitting Rm (Used to be 4th BR); Largest
Sq Ft Unit; Util Rm. Updates Galore. Large
Azak Deck. Att 2 Car Garage w/Nature
Stone. Move Right In. HOME WARRANTY
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REQUEST A FREE QUOTE!

440-266-5980

Prepare for 
power outages 
with a Generac 
home standby 
generator

FREE
7-Year Extended Warranty*
A $695 Value! 

Limited Time Off er - Call for Details

Special Financing Available 
Subject to Credit Approval 
*To qualify, consumers must request a quote, purchase, install and activate the 
generator with a participating dealer. Call for a full list of terms and conditions. 
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